
Bill Information 
Taxpayer Information

Bill #
Unique ID Elderly Benefit
District/Flag 

Name 

Care of/DBA 

Address 
Exemption

Detail Information

Net

Mill Rate

Bill Information As of
Installment Due Date Total Due 

Tax/ Princ/ Bond Due 

Interest Due 

Lien Due 

Fee Due 

Total Due Now 

Inst #1 

Inst #2 
Inst #3 
Inst #4 

Total Adjustments 

Total Payments 

Payment History
Payment Date Type Tax/Principal/Bond Interest Lien Fee Total

*** Total payments made to taxes in

*** Note: This is not a tax form, please contact your financial advisor for information regarding tax reporting. ***

Assessment

Total Installment + Adjustment 

Balance Due 476.45

3,850

Town Benefit

07/31/2024

Total

District

Town 40.8

Town

-4.16

0.00

NEW HAVEN                     , CT 06510

476.45

0

6.00

3,850

0.00

City Of New Haven

*2012030770578*

2000 01 SUBA  LEGACY

City Of New Haven

161.24

T 007830

165 CHURCH ST

THOMPSON DAVID M JR

0.00

07/01/2013

0.00

157.08

$0.00

0.00
0.00

2012-3-0770578 (MOTOR VEHICLE)

313.37

2023

Volume/Page

157.08




