

City Of New Haven

City Of New Haven	
165 CHURCH ST	
NEW HAVEN	, CT 06510

Bill Information



Taxpayer Information				
Bill #	2012-3-0770578 (MOTOR VEHICLE)	OTOR VEHICLE) Town Benefit		
Unique ID	T 007830	Elderly Benefit		
District/Flag				
Name	THOMPSON DAVID M JR	Assessment	3,850	
Care of/DBA		Exemption	0	
Address		Net	3,850	
Detail Information	2000 01 SUBA LEGACY			
Volume/Page		MIII D. I	Town 40.8	
		Mill Rate		

Bill Information As of 07/31/2024						
Installment	Due Date	Town	District		Total Due	
Inst #1	07/01/2013	161.24				
Inst #2					Tax/ Princ/ Bond Due 157	
Inst #3					Interest Due	313.37
Inst #4						
Total Adjustments		-4.16	0.00		Lien Due 0.00	
Total Installment 4	- Adjustment	157.08			Fee Due 6.00	
Total Payments	otal Payments 0.00			Total Due Now	476.45	
					Balance Due	476.45

*** Note: This is not a tax form, please contact your financial advisor for information regarding tax reporting. ***

Payment History						
Payment Date	Туре	Tax/Principal/Bond	Interest	Lien	Fee	Total
Total		0.00	0.00			0.00

*** Total payments made to taxes in	2023	\$0.00